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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4941  Drew Robson            11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:29.4  5:58 
      2    2 4905  Nicholas Stitzer       10  Riverdale                      18:31.7  5:58 
      3    3 4935  Jackson Klang          11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:25.4  6:16 
      4    4 4939  Nate Reiff             11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:54.9  6:25 
      5    5 4940  Justin Reuter          10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:58.6  6:26 
      6    6 4936  Evan Matthews           9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:58.6  6:26 
      7    7 4942  Dylan Rouse            11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:13.4  6:31 
      8    8 4933  Parker Johnson         11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:43.8  6:41 
      9    9 4898  Jackson Kinney         12  Riverdale                      20:49.1  6:43 
     10      4931  Logan Brandt           11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:33.8  6:57 
     11      4873  Nathan Nickels         11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:45.0  7:01 
     12   10 4906  Richie Stitzer         11  Riverdale                      21:53.7  7:03 
     13      4937  Hector Mendez           9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:06.9  7:08 
     14   11 4896  Dreyton Deglow          9  Riverdale                      22:18.6  7:11 
     15      4870  Norah Mccarthy         10  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:36.4  7:17 
     16   12 4908  Will Stitzer           12  Riverdale                      22:58.4  7:24 
     17   13 4913  Mason Werthwein        11  Riverdale                      23:34.4  7:36 
     18   14 4897  Terik Jones             9  Riverdale                      23:56.3  7:43 
     19      4895  Skylar Brownlee        10  Riverdale                      31:56.1 10:17 
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (19:33.4  97:46.9 1:29.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Drew Robson               11 18:29.4
       2      3  Jackson Klang             11 19:25.4
       3      4  Nate Reiff                11 19:54.9
       4      5  Justin Reuter             10 19:58.6
       5      6  Evan Matthews              9 19:58.6
       6   (  7) Dylan Rouse               11 20:13.4
       7   (  8) Parker Johnson            11 20:43.8

       2.    44  Riverdale                                  (21:18.3  106:31.5 4:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nicholas Stitzer          10 18:31.7
       2      9  Jackson Kinney            12 20:49.1
       3     10  Richie Stitzer            11 21:53.7
       4     11  Dreyton Deglow             9 22:18.6
       5     12  Will Stitzer              12 22:58.4
       6   ( 13) Mason Werthwein           11 23:34.4
       7   ( 14) Terik Jones                9 23:56.3
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   2   Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4894  Lakota Brewer           7  Riverdale                      11:47.3  6:20 
      2      4867  Johnny Robinson         6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:02.5  6:28 
      3    2 4903  Brody Miess             7  Riverdale                      13:05.8  7:02 
      4    3 4904  Caleb Schlehlein        8  Riverdale                      13:18.0  7:09 
      5    4 4912  Conlan Walsh            7  Riverdale                      13:29.3  7:15 
      6    5 4909  Johnathan Thornton      7  Riverdale                      14:38.2  7:52 
      7      4859  Nolen Fox               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:56.4  8:01 
      8      4934  Aiden Keleher           7  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  15:10.6  8:09 
      9      4932  Braydan Gleason         7  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  15:25.7  8:17 
     10    6 4910  William Thornton        7  Riverdale                      15:56.8  8:34 
     11    7 4900  Gavin Kreul             8  Riverdale                      16:47.0  9:01 
     12      4902  Brandon Miess           8  Riverdale                      17:14.0  9:15 
     13      4911  Brandon Tomas           8  Riverdale                      17:24.6  9:21 
     14      4907  Ty Stitzer              8  Riverdale                      22:32.4 12:06 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Riverdale                                  (13:15.8  66:18.6 2:50.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lakota Brewer              7 11:47.3
       2      2  Brody Miess                7 13:05.8
       3      3  Caleb Schlehlein           8 13:18.0
       4      4  Conlan Walsh               7 13:29.3
       5      5  Johnathan Thornton         7 14:38.2
       6   (  6) William Thornton           7 15:56.8
       7   (  7) Gavin Kreul                8 16:47.0


